THIS IS THE ONLY HEARING NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: LORI A. GAINES
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

16-010698
9:30 a.m.

15-043865
9:30 a.m.

16-014315
10:00 a.m.

16-753599
10:00 a.m.

SARAH REDDICK
V.
NEW HANOVER REG MEDICAL CENTER;

ALLIED CLAIMS

ELDON EVANS

V.
PANARIAGROUP USA INC;
AIG

JOSE MORALES

V.
TRADITIONAL GOLF MANAGEMENT LLGC,;
AMGUARD INS

MARGARET GERMANO
V.

TALBOTS INC,;

PHOENIX

PRE-TRIAL AGREEMENTS ARE REQUIRED IN ALL CASES

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2016

ALTON LENNON FEDERAL BUILDING COURTHOUSE
COURTROOM NO. 2, 2ND FLOOR

2 PRINCESS STREET

WILMINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA 28401

BENJAMIN D. WILLIAMS; GIRWOOD &
WILLIAMS; WILMINGTON, NC

JUSTIN D. ROBERTSON; HEDRICK
GARDNER

KINCHELOE & GAROFALO;
WILMINGTON, NC

CAMERON D. SIMMONS; CAMERON
SIMMONS LAW; WILMINGTON, NC
JASON E. TOUPS; MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
& COURIE; WILMINGTON, NC

ASHLEY M. EDWARDS; WORKERS’ COMP
LAW FIRM; WILMINGTON, NC

HATCHER B. KINCHELOE JR; HEDRICK
GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALOQ;
CHARLOTTE, NC

NO ATTORNEY OF RECORD

NO ATTORNEY OF RECORD

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see
http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanguageRegistry.pdf




