THIS IS THE ONLY HEARING NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEFUTI COMMINISSIONER: LORI A. GAINES TUESDAT, DECEMBER 20, 2010	DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: LORI A. GAINES	TUESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2016
--	-------------------------------------	----------------------------

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER ALTON LENNON FEDERAL BUILDING COURTHOUSE

COURTROOM NO. 2, 2ND FLOOR

2 PRINCESS STREET

FILE NUMBER	2 PRINCESS STREET WILMINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA 28401			
16-010698 9:30 a.m.	SARAH REDDICK v. NEW HANOVER REG MEDICAL CENTER; ALLIED CLAIMS	PLF: DFT:	BENJAMIN D. WILLIAMS; GIRWOOD & WILLIAMS; WILMINGTON, NC JUSTIN D. ROBERTSON; HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO; WILMINGTON, NC	
15-043865 9:30 a.m.	ELDON EVANS v. PANARIAGROUP USA INC; AIG	PLF: DFT:	CAMERON D. SIMMONS; CAMERON SIMMONS LAW; WILMINGTON, NC JASON E. TOUPS; MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE; WILMINGTON, NC	
16-014315 10:00 a.m.	JOSE MORALES v. TRADITIONAL GOLF MANAGEMENT LLC; AMGUARD INS		ASHLEY M. EDWARDS; WORKERS' COMP LAW FIRM; WILMINGTON, NC HATCHER B. KINCHELOE JR; HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO; CHARLOTTE, NC	
16-753599 10:00 a.m.	MARGARET GERMANO v. TALBOTS INC; PHOENIX	PLF:		

PRE-TRIAL AGREEMENTS ARE REQUIRED IN ALL CASES

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanguageRegistry.pdf